NO.123 (2015/8/01~8/31)
In X &k & &

B FEE IRA X B
8A1R ETEEEFR 90 3,136,496
8H3B UyhyI7IvItY 1,144 3,137,640
8A3R ATvA—f 53,244 3,084,396
8H58 FTSFELINTEHAT 2,000 3,086,396
8H6H KMIFELNTEH(T 2,000 3,088,396
8H8H MMEFLHIHF 2,000 3,090,396
8H11R |Y.TSFELNIHF A 1,000 3,091,396
8H148 HCIFLNTEH{T 2,000 3,093,396
8H14H ONSFEINTEHf 2,000 3,095,396
8A16H [LY&ELNITH(T 1,000 3,096,396
8A17H |0.Y&FLNITH 1+t 2,000 3,098,396
8A18H |HKEEFLNTH(T 1,000 3,099,396
8H18H |0ASELNTEH( 1,000 3,100,396
8A19H MASFELNTE(F 1,000 3,101,396
8H208 |[IMEELNIEfT 1,000 3,102,396
8H208 |[IMEELNIEfT 2,000 3,104,396
8A21H |SK&FLNIEt 1,000 3,105,396
88218 |7/21 =AY A7 % 500 3,104,896
8H21H PR SE 3,550 3,101,346
8H21H HER 320 3,101,026
8H21H =R ) 1,200 3,099,826
8H21H 07 300 3,099,526
8H21H PR ZE 4,700 3,094,826
8H21H LAYaEE S 2,000 3,092,826
8H21H HBTUAD b 10,000 3,082,826
8H21H HER 1,460 3,081,366
8H218 (8/14 Jy*— B 1,200 3,080,166
8H21H BERRE 4,000 3,076,166
8H21H LYY 7,400 3,068,766
8A21H BT ES 1,250 3,067,516
8H21H JESTEE 1,500 3,066,016
8H21H LAYaEE S 2,000 3,064,016
8H21H SHER 1,390 3,062,626
8218 8/18 \E 24UTIER _ 1,800 3,060,826
8H21H REXESIE 900 3,061,726
8A21A8 HER _ 72 3,061,654
8H228 |KISFLNIEH 1,000 3,062,654
8H22H |YK&FLNITEH(t 2,000 3,064,654
8H228H 8/13 HY¥H ZE=H 2 1,000 3,063,654
8H22H T1UT7AEE 3,000 3,060,654
88228 SELE R | 1,500 3,059,154
8H22H REXEIE|E 250 3,059,404
88228 SHER 420 3,058,984
8H238 | TASFLINIEH 1,000 3,059,984
8H238 \Y.MEFLNTEH T 1,000 3,060,984
8H248 |OASFELNITEH 1,000 3,061,984
8A258 |[LVAILERE 12,600 3,049,384
8H268 |Y.YSELIDIHF A 1,000 3,050,384
8H268 |S.SEFLNTEHAT 1,000 3,051,384
8H28H |UKSFLNIZH T 5,000 3,056,384
8H298 MYSFELINITEH 1,000 3,057,384
8H308 |T.CSFLNIEH 2,000 3,059,384
8A318 [6/11 OYFUT R 1,000 3,058,384
8H31H EWE BEHERE 2,000 3,056,384




NO.123 (2015/8/01~8/31)

B+ ] IRA X Gdc]
8A31H L—-¥-E 3,000 3,053,384
8A31H HEFRZEE 4,000 3,049,384
8A31H liiE S 6,000 3,043,384
8A31H T43VPIEFBHE 5,800 3,037,584
8A31H HER 1,744 3,035,840
8A318 paypalFH# 4,244 3,031,596
8A31H AVN-=#& 28,000 3,059,596

8AH At 103,384 144,194




